NEON-1040/1020
New Generation x86 Quad-Core
Smart Camera
Overview
ADLINK's new generation x86 NEON-1040/1020 features 4MP 60fps global shutter sensor and the Intel® Atom™ quad core 1.9 GHz processor,
featuring minimal footprint and rugged IP67-rated construction. The quad core CPU increases computing power and FPGA coprocessors and GPU
deliver advanced image processing, both beyond the capabilities of conventional smart cameras. Rich software support and API compatibility enable

GigE port
RS232
USB 2.0, VGA
DC Power DI/O Robot
Hubcamera
Mouse USB dongle Keyboard Monitor
Heat Sink
Applications
Pharmaceutical inspection, including inspection for visual defects, package labels, pattern matching or scanning barcodes on a high-speed folding
machine or product line, demands high resolution captures with powerful processing to manage large image data. Global shutter sensors deployed in a
fast moving product line provide clear and stable images for image. To manage the variety of inspection methods used, a flexible and programmable
inspection platform is ideally suited to pharmaceutical applications.
High Speed Pharmaceutical Inspection
The ADLINK Solution
The NEON-1040/1020 features a 4 MP 60 fps, 1-inch global shutter
sensor, ideal for precise high-speed moving object inspection,
ideal for verification of pill or tablet quality, blister pack contents,
and label information and/or bar codes.
With IP67-rated housing and M12 connectors, the NEON-1040/1020

1xM12 8-pin (Female), 1xM12 17-pin (Male), 1x M12 12-pin (Male)
Windows 7, Windows Embedded Standard 7
24VDC +/-10%, 13W (Typical)
Standard: 0˚ to 50 ˚C (32˚ F to 122˚ F)
Extended temperature option:
0˚ to 60 ˚C (32˚ F to 140˚ F) (w/ industrial SSD)
Operating, 5 Grms, 5-500 Hz, 3 axes
IP67, CE, FCC Class A
CMOSIS CMV4000
2048 x 2048
1”
60
NEON-1020    NEON-1040
Order Information
Model Number    Description
NEON-1040/SSD32G   4MP 60fps smart camera with SSD 32GB
NEON-1040/SSD16G   4MP 60fps smart camera with SSD 16GB
NEON-1020/SSD32G   2MP 120fps smart camera with SSD 32GB
NEON-1020/SSD16G   2MP 120fps smart camera with SSD 16GB
Optional Accessories
GigE cable  5m
Power & DI/O cable  3m
VGA & USB cable  3m
IP67 kits lens protector
DIN-1040 terminal board
16mm C-mount lens
15˚ angled high density
annular white LED array
Includes all the complements you need
NEON-1040  ADLINK Smart Camera
GigE cable 5m
Power & DI/O cable 3m
VGA & USB cable 3m
IP67 kits lens protector